
Coaches:

Carissa Cuccia
Paul Sims

 Sidney
(G) V Cross Country

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Sep 11, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(Oneonta Invite) @ Oneonta 10:00

AM
Fortin
Park

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

NL

Sep 14, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:45
PM

Softball
Field
North

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 18, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(McDaniel-
Baxter Invite)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Chenango
Valley
State Park

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
7:15 AM

NL

Sep 21, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(Meghan
Sorbera Invite)

@ Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris)

4:45
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Sep 25, 2021 Sat Regular Season
(Owego Invite)

@ Owego
Apalachin

9:00
AM

1:00
PM

Pheasant
Hill
Country
Club

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Sep 28, 2021 Tue Regular Season @ Edmeston
(Edmeston/Morris)

4:45
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

L

Oct 1, 2021 Fri
Regular Season
(Pete Matzke
Invite)

@ Maine-Endwell 4:15
PM

Maine
Memorial
ES

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Oct 6, 2021 Wed
Regular Season
(Jack Gariepy
Invite)

@ Delaware
Academy

4:15
PM

SUNY
DELHI
Golf
Course

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:00 PM

NL

Oct 8, 2021 Fri Regular Season
(Norwich Invite) @ Norwich 4:00

PM
NHS
Hallways

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Oct 12, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(Bill McCann
Relays)

@ Hancock
(Deposit-
Hancock)

4:30
PM

Hardwood
Hills Golf
Course

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:30 PM

NL

Oct 16, 2021 Sat
Regular Season
(Marathon
Invite)

@ Marathon 9:00
AM

Appleby E
S

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
7:00 AM

NL

Oct 19, 2021 Tue
Regular Season
(Whitney Point
Invite)

@ Whitney Point 4:30
AM

WP Cross
Country
Course

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

NL

Oct 28, 2021 Thu
Post-Season
(MAC
Championships)

@ Unadilla Valley
(UV/GMU)

4:00
PM TBD Bus/Driver:

sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
3:15 PM

L

Nov 4, 2021 Thu
Post-Season
(Section IV
Championships)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Chenango
Valley
State Park

Bus/Driver:
sidney csd

Departure Point:
gym
Departure Time:
8:30 AM

L
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